
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage X2 650 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Charles Sims Lake Elsinore, Ca 109 KAW 1 2 

2. Kyle Cameron Lake Havasu, Az 40 KAW 3 4 

3. Dylan Waters Murrieta, Ca 147 KAW 8 1 

4. Jake Tobin Lhc, Az 346 KAW 6 3 

5. Mj Dodson Rio Rancho, Nm 41 KAW 2 7 

6. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lhc, Az 007 KAW 5 5 

7. Parker Porter Yorba Linda, Ca 646 KAW 4 6 

8. Luke "goose" Blanton Lake Havasu City, Az 159 KAW 7 8 
 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brody King Lhc, Az 411 YAM 1 1 

2. Jaiden Ruis Lhc, Az 217 YAM 2 2 

3. Mason Haynes Lake Havasu, Az 770 YAM 4 3 

4. Tanner Haig Redlands, Ca 12 YAM 3 4 

5. Weston Barre Long Beach, Ca 105 YAM 5 5 

6. Kai Crowe Boulder City, Nv 222 YAM 6 6 
 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Grand Master Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Greg Matta Las Vegas, Nv 11 KAW 1 1 

2. Martie Wells Colton, Ca 29 KAW 2 3 

3. Michael Williams Liberty, Mo 51 KAW 4 2 

4. Glenn Powell Colorado Springs, Co 621 KAW 3 4 

5. Charles Anderson Lake Havasu, Az 55 KAW 5 5 

6. Greg Clark Simi Valley, Ca 914 KAW DNF DNF
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout Pro-Am Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Louie Buhisan Philippines, Ca 46 YAM 1 1 

2. Mike Habel Discovery Bay, Ca 983 YAM 3 2 

3. Arnold Martinez Beverly Hills, Ca 88 YAM 2 3 

Class: Runabout 1100 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jamie Hankins Lake Havasu City, Az 311 YAM 2 1 

2. Brook Swearingen Aurora, Co 43 YAM 1 2 

 

RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Alexz Benson Lhc, Az 11 YAM 1 1 

2. Ashlynn King Lake Havasu, Az 409 YAM 3 2 

3. Reese Giese Scottsdale, Az 141 KAW 2 4 

4. Mackenzie Schexnyder Phelan, Ca 14 KAW 4 3 

5. Shainie Seidenberg Huntington Beach, Ca 24 YAM 6 5 

6. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 5 6 

7. Casey Stone Lhc, Az 22 KAW 7 8 

8. Alyssa Musselman Lake Havsau, Az 365 KAW DNF 7 
 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Am Vet Ski Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. David Zipperian Tucson, Az 508 KAW 1 1 

2. Joe Ochoa Yucca, Az 428 KAW 2 2 

3. Kevin Decarli Sparks, Nv 20 KAW 3 3 

4. Paul Cota Hanford, Ca 4 KAW 4 4 

5. Todd Haig Redlands, Ca 13 KAW 5 5 
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Novice Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tyler Kennedy Lake Havasu City, Az 418 YAM 1 1 

2. Riley Snow Washington, Ut 135 KAW 2 2 

3. Jett Kopchak La Quinta, Ca 824 YAM 3 3 

4. Kirk Walker Glendale, Az 003 YAM 4 4 

5. Collin Kaplan Scottsdale, Az 706 YAM 5 5 

6. Victor Guerriero Cave Creek, Az 66 YAM 8 7 

7. Trevor Jensma San Clemente, Ca 656 KAW 7 8 

8. Preston Lewis Lake Havasu, Az 159 KAW 6 9 

9. Joe Filipe Coalinda, Ca 0 YAM 10 6 

10. Makena Bamsey Huntington Beach, Ca 132 KAW 9 10 

11. Corbin Stone Lhc, Az 325 KAW 11 11 

12. Conner Girod Gentry, Ar 042 KAW 13 12 

13. Parker Porter Yorba Linda, Ca 646 KAW 12 DNF
 

RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Parker Kaiser Lhc, Az 924 YAM 4 1 

2. Maddix Haynes Lake Havasu, Az 555 YAM 3 2 

3. Tyler Ward Lake Havasu, Az 38 YAM 2 4 

4. Josh Simon Corona, Ca 125 YAM 1 7 

5. Jayden Richardson Queensland, Ca 111 YAM 6 3 

6. Jonte Butterfield Canterbury, Az 155 YAM 5 5 

7. Patrick Parker Galt, Ca 55 KAW 7 6 

 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Pro-Am GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kole Cramer Lake Havasu City, Az 202 KOM 2 2 

2. Jake Pearce Lhc, Az 88 BUL 1 3 

3. Coy Curtis Lhc, Az 155 KOM 5 1 

4. Cooper Schexnyder Hesperia, Ca 28 KOM 4 6 

5. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 KOM 3 7 

6. Tom Aiken Australia, Az 00 BUL 6 5 

7. Jack Briscoe Herriman, Ut 76 KOM DNF 4 
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Sport GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jet Wildeboer Lhc, Az 888 YAM 1 1 

Class: Vintage X2 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Andrew Cecere Hawthorne, Ca 1 KAW 1 1 

2. Charles Sims Lake Elsinore, Ca 109 KAW 2 2 

3. Cori Stricklin Lake Forest, Ca 55 KAW 4 3 

4. Louie Venditto Lhc, Az 223 KAW 3 4 

 

RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Novice Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kolin Renner Temecula, Ca 8 KAW 1 1 

2. Justin Richey Avondale, Az 209B KAW 3 2 

3. Jake Tobin Lhc, Az 346 KAW 4 4 

4. Jacob Frewing Chino, Ca 209 KAW 7 3 

5. Trey Pace Farmington, Ut 11 KAW 6 7 

6. Ryder Bliss Lhc, Az 492 KAW 10 5 

7. Dylan Totterdale Livingston, Tx 27 KAW 9 6 

8. Logan Blanchard Lake Havasu, Az 161 KAW 2 DNF

9. Collin Livermore Lake Havasu, Az 171 KAW 5 DNS

10. Collin Kaplan Scottsdale, Az 706 KAW 8 DNS

 

RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Am Vet Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Treder Mukwonago, Wi 102 YAM 1 1 

2. Raymond Barre Long Beach, Ca 5 YAM 2 2 

3. Kerrie Anne Mulvey Lhc, Az 218 YAM 3 3 

4. Harry Goatcher Lake Forest, Ca 3 KAW 4 4 

5. Ron Kerkes Costa Mesa, Ca 499 KAW 5 5 

6. Noah Nicholson Lhc, Az 916 KAW 6 6 

7. Cole Logue Prescott, Az 341 YAM 7 7 
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RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Mod Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jett Kopchak La Quinta, Ca 824 YAM 1 1 

Class: Vintage 650/750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lhc, Az 007 KAW 1 1 

2. Chris Lanahan Lhc, Az 714 YAM 2 2 

3. Gage Chamberlain Mesa, Az 33 KAW 3 3 

4. Preston Lewis Lake Havasu, Az 159 KAW 5 4 

5. Jaidan Papp Needles, Ca 14X KAW 4 5 

 

RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout N/A Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brook Swearingen Aurora, Co 43 YAM 2 1 

2. Mj Dodson Rio Rancho, Nm 41 YAM 1 2 

3. Todd Reynolds Parker, Co 53 SEA 3 3 

4. Stephanie Wehr Oxnard, Ca 01 SEA 4 DNF
Class: Runabout Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Abdullah Alfadhel Canoga Park, Ca 30 YAM 2 1 

2. Cory Rarick Ab, Canada, Ca 11 SEA 1 2 

3. David Palmer Huntington Beach, Ca 23 YAM 4 3 

4. Louie Buhisan Philippines, Ca 46 YAM 3 4 

5. Rudy Chavez El Monte, Ca 627 YAM 5 5 

6. Wayde Bloedorn Lake Havasu, Az 312 SEA 6 6 

 

RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Yamaha 4 Stroke Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tanner Wright Lake Havasu City, Az 713 YAM 1 1 

2. Tyler Kennedy Lake Havasu City, Az 418 YAM 3 2 

3. Tyler Ward Lake Havasu, Az 38 YAM 2 4 

4. Josh Simon Corona, Ca 125 YAM 4 3 

5. Bradyn White Poway, Ca 77 YAM 5 5 
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RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: Sport Spec 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Isabella Parker Reno, Nv 169 SEA 1 1 

2. Ryder Wildeboer Lhc, Az 888 SEA 3 2 

3. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 2 3 

4. Ron Benfield Lhc, Az 221 YAM 4 5 

5. Parker Kaiser Lhc, Az 924 YAM 7 4 

6. Bradley Alamillo Palmdale, Ca 222 SEA 6 6 

7. Tony Parker San Diego, Ca 23 YAM 5 7 
 

RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage 550 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Andrew Cecere Hawthorne, Ca 476 KAW 1 1 

2. Wesley Dunlap San Dimas, Ca 189 KAW 2 2 

3. Ron Kerkes Costa Mesa, Ca 220 KAW 3 4 

4. Kyla Desrosiers San Marcos, Ca 710 KAW 7 5 

5. Rachel Cummings Hawthorne, Ca 95 KAW 11 3 

6. Chadd Carr Glendale, Az 185 KAW 8 6 

7. Nicholas Schotten Westminster, Ca 42 KAW 6 9 

8. Kelly Dunlap San Dimas, Ca 55 KAW 5 10 

9. Chad Zeman Lhc, Az 64 KAW 4 11 

10. Gage Chamberlain Mesa, Az 33 YAM 10 7 

11. Josh Eble Fort Mohave, Az 174 KAW 9 8 

 

RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Reese Giese Scottsdale, Az 141 KAW 2 1 

2. Anna Glennon Lhc, Az 777 KAW 1 2 

3. Shainie Seidenberg Huntington Beach, Ca 24 KAW 3 3 

4. Sabrina Cook Lake Havasu, Az 327 KAW 4 4 

5. Hannah McLain Lake Havasu, Az 90 KAW 5 5 
Class: Ski Master Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. David Zipperian Tucson, Az 508 KAW 1 1 

2. Kevin Decarli Sparks, Nv 20 KAW 2 2 

3. Paul Cota Hanford, Ca 4 KAW 4 3 

4. John Osborne Lakewood, Ca 051 KAW 3 4 

5. Nanette Varela Lhc, Az 2 KAW 5 5 
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RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 10-15 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brody King Lhc, Az 411 YAM 3 1 

2. Jaiden Ruis Lhc, Az 217 KAW 2 2 

3. Jayden Richardson Queensland, Ca 111 YAM 1 6 

4. Weston Barre Long Beach, Ca 105 YAM 6 3 

5. Mason Haynes Lake Havasu, Az 770 YAM 5 4 

6. Tanner Haig Redlands, Ca 12 YAM 4 5 

7. Lukas Cervera Lhc, Az 28 YAM 7 7 

8. Canyon Smith Lhc, Az 117 YAM 8 8 
 

RACE #20 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Am Vet GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ronnie Parker Reno, Nv 169 KOM 1 1 

2. Shawn Quemada Diamond Bar, Ca 169B KAW 2 2 

3. Andrew Crowe Boulder City, Nv 222 KOM 3 3 
Class: Ski Am GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. River Varner Riverside, Ca 23 KOM 1 1 

2. Peyton Hill Jurupa Valley, Ca 48 PRO 3 2 

3. Max Christian San Clemente, Ca 171 KOM 2 3 

4. Ethan Crowe Lhc, Az 171X KAW 4 DNS

 

RACE #21 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Am Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Maddix Haynes Lake Havasu, Az 555 YAM 2 1 

2. Tanner Wright Lake Havasu City, Az 713 YAM 1 2 

3. Justin Treder Mukwonago, Wi 102 YAM 3 3 

4. Jayden Richardson Queensland, Ca 111 YAM 4 4 

5. Stevie Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 5 5 
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